E] Electrolux

Cooking accessories
Non Stick U-pans

ITEM #

MODEL #

NAME #

SIS #

AlA #

Cooking accessories

Non Stick U-pans
925000 (UPAN2011A)

925001 (UPAN4OTIA)

925002 (UPANG6OT11A)
925009 (UPAN2012A)
925010 (UPAN4Q12A)
925011 (UPAN6012A)

925012 (KUPAN2011A)
925013 (KUPANA4OT1A)

925014 (KUPANGO11A)

T

Non-stick universal pan
1/1GN H=20mm

Non-stick universal pan GN
1/ 1, H=40mm

Non-stick universal pan GN
1/1, H=60mm

Non-stick universal pan GN
1/2, H=20mm

Non-stick universal pan GN
1/2, H=40mm

Non-stick universal pan GN
1/2, H=60mm

Kit of 6 non-stick universal
pan GN 1/1, H=20mm

Kit of 6 non-stick universal
pan GN 1/1, H=40mm

Kit of 6 non-stick universal
pan GN 1/1, H=60mm

APPROVAL:

Main Features

» Allows maximum even heat distribution for
better cooking results.

¢ No surface preheating required; differently
from fry tops, the pan can come directly from
the refrigerator.

e Compliant with the European norm EN
1935-2004 of Food Contact Material.

e The tray can be cleaned in the dishwasher,
excluding grand line dishwasher.

e Universal Pan size GN 1/1and 1/2 with different
heights (20mm, 40mm,and 60mm) made of
highly resistant non-stick coating Whitford
Quantium.

 |dealforbaking, roasting, stewing, and pastry.

e Improves operations by eliminating smoke,
heat, necessity to grease the pans and turning
upside down.

* Best for reducing cooking time up to 10% and
energy consumption up to 8%.

* Reduces food weight loss by 2-4% in
comparison with traditional methods, enabling
juicer products.

Construction
* Made of aluminium alloy with no-stick coating.
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[{] Electrolux

Cooking accessories
Non Stick U-pans

Key Information:

External dimensions, Height:

925000 (UPAN20T1A)
925001 (UPANA4OT11A)
925002 (UPANG6OT1A)
925009 (UPAN2012A)
925010 (UPAN4012A)
925011 (UPANG6012A)
925012 (KUPAN2011A)
925013 (KUPANA4OT11A)
925014 (KUPANGOT11A)

External dimensions, Width:

925000 (UPAN20T1A)
925001 (UPAN4OTIA)
925002 (UPANGOITIA)
925009 (UPAN2012A)
925010 (UPAN4012A)
925011 (UPAN6012A)
925012 (KUPAN20T11A)
925013 (KUPAN4OTIA)
925014 (KUPANG6OTIA)

External dimensions, Depth:

925000 (UPAN20T1A)
925001 (UPAN4OT1A)
925002 (UPANGOTIA)
925009 (UPAN2012A)
925010 (UPAN4012A)
925011 (UPAN6012A)
925012 (KUPAN2011A)
925013 (KUPAN4OT11A)
925014 (KUPANGOT11A)
Net weight:
925000 (UPAN2011A)
925001 (UPAN4OTIA)
925002 (UPANGO11A)
925009 (UPAN2012A)
925010 (UPAN4012A)
925011 (UPAN6012A)
925012 (KUPAN2011A)
925013 (KUPAN4OT11A)
925014 (KUPANGOT11A)

20 mm
40 mm
60 mm
20 mm
40 mm
60 mm
20 mm
40 mm
60 mm

530 mm
530 mm
530 mm
325 mm
325 mm
325 mm
530 mm
530 mm
530 mm

325 mm
325 mm
325 mm
265 mm
265 mm
265 mm
330 mm
325 mm
330 mm

1.02 kg
117 kg
1.33 kg
0.51 kg
0.59 kg
0.67 kg
1kg
115 kg
1.3 kg

Cooking accessories
Non Stick U-pans

The company reserves the right to make modifications to the products
without prior notice. All information correct at time of printing.
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