



# Electrolux

## Cooking accessories Non Stick U-pans

ITEM # \_\_\_\_\_

MODEL # \_\_\_\_\_

NAME # \_\_\_\_\_

SIS # \_\_\_\_\_

AIA # \_\_\_\_\_



### Cooking accessories

#### Non Stick U-pans

<b>925000 (UPAN2011A)</b>	Non-stick universal pan 1/1GN H=20mm
<b>925001 (UPAN4011A)</b>	Non-stick universal pan GN 1/1, H=40mm
<b>925002 (UPAN6011A)</b>	Non-stick universal pan GN 1/1, H=60mm
<b>925009 (UPAN2012A)</b>	Non-stick universal pan GN 1/2, H=20mm
<b>925010 (UPAN4012A)</b>	Non-stick universal pan GN 1/2, H=40mm
<b>925011 (UPAN6012A)</b>	Non-stick universal pan GN 1/2, H=60mm
<b>925012 (KUPAN2011A)</b>	Kit of 6 non-stick universal pan GN 1/1, H=20mm
<b>925013 (KUPAN4011A)</b>	Kit of 6 non-stick universal pan GN 1/1, H=40mm
<b>925014 (KUPAN6011A)</b>	Kit of 6 non-stick universal pan GN 1/1, H=60mm

### Main Features

- Allows maximum even heat distribution for better cooking results.
- No surface preheating required; differently from fry tops, the pan can come directly from the refrigerator.
- Compliant with the European norm EN 1935-2004 of Food Contact Material.
- The tray can be cleaned in the dishwasher, excluding grand line dishwasher.
- Universal Pan size GN 1/1 and 1/2 with different heights (20mm, 40mm, and 60mm) made of highly resistant non-stick coating Whitford Quantum.
- Ideal for baking, roasting, stewing, and pastry.
- Improves operations by eliminating smoke, heat, necessity to grease the pans and turning upside down.
- Best for reducing cooking time up to 10% and energy consumption up to 8%.
- Reduces food weight loss by 2-4% in comparison with traditional methods, enabling juicier products.

### Construction

- Made of aluminium alloy with no-stick coating.

APPROVAL: \_\_\_\_\_



# Electrolux

## Cooking accessories Non Stick U-pans

**Key Information:**
**External dimensions, Height:**

925000 (UPAN2011A)	20 mm
925001 (UPAN4011A)	40 mm
925002 (UPAN6011A)	60 mm
925009 (UPAN2012A)	20 mm
925010 (UPAN4012A)	40 mm
925011 (UPAN6012A)	60 mm
925012 (KUPAN2011A)	20 mm
925013 (KUPAN4011A)	40 mm
925014 (KUPAN6011A)	60 mm

**External dimensions, Width:**

925000 (UPAN2011A)	530 mm
925001 (UPAN4011A)	530 mm
925002 (UPAN6011A)	530 mm
925009 (UPAN2012A)	325 mm
925010 (UPAN4012A)	325 mm
925011 (UPAN6012A)	325 mm
925012 (KUPAN2011A)	530 mm
925013 (KUPAN4011A)	530 mm
925014 (KUPAN6011A)	530 mm

**External dimensions, Depth:**

925000 (UPAN2011A)	325 mm
925001 (UPAN4011A)	325 mm
925002 (UPAN6011A)	325 mm
925009 (UPAN2012A)	265 mm
925010 (UPAN4012A)	265 mm
925011 (UPAN6012A)	265 mm
925012 (KUPAN2011A)	330 mm
925013 (KUPAN4011A)	325 mm
925014 (KUPAN6011A)	330 mm

**Net weight:**

925000 (UPAN2011A)	1.02 kg
925001 (UPAN4011A)	1.17 kg
925002 (UPAN6011A)	1.33 kg
925009 (UPAN2012A)	0.51 kg
925010 (UPAN4012A)	0.59 kg
925011 (UPAN6012A)	0.67 kg
925012 (KUPAN2011A)	1 kg
925013 (KUPAN4011A)	1.15 kg
925014 (KUPAN6011A)	1.3 kg